
RND DATE TIME VENUE HOME AWAY ROOM

R1 Friday, 17 October 2014 9:15:00 pm Docklands Ice Wolves Champs 1 2

R2 Sunday, 26 October 2014 5:00:00 pm Docklands Jets Black Ice Wolves 3

R3 Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:45:00 pm Docklands Navajos Ice Wolves 4

R4 Saturday, 15 November 2014 5:00:00 pm Docklands Ice Wolves Tigersharks 1

R5 Saturday, 22 November 2014 3:45:00 pm Docklands Jets White Ice Wolves 3

R6 Sunday, 30 November 2014 2:30:00 pm Docklands Champs 1 Ice Wolves 3

R7 Sunday, 7 December 2014 2:30:00 pm Docklands Ice Wolves Jets Black 1

R8 Friday, 30 January 2015 9:15:00 pm Docklands Ice Wolves Navajos 2

R9 Saturday, 14 February 2015 1:15:00 pm Docklands Tigersharks Ice Wolves 3

R10 Saturday, 21 February 2015 2:30:00 pm Docklands Ice Wolves Jets White 2

R11 Saturday, 28 February 2015 1:15:00 pm Docklands Ice Wolves Champs 1 1

Melbourne Ice Wolves

Division 2 Schedule


